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Roysons Corporation
40 Vanderhoof Avenue
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973-625-5570

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering
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Vinyl Wallcovering
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Source One Acacia

Source One Behati

Source One Bespoke

Source One Decora

Source One Divinity

Source One Heirloom

Source One Hula

Source One Intarsia

Source One Kimono

Source One Konalea

Source One Louvre

Source One Luminous

Source One Propser

Source One Roanoke

Source One Royale

Source One Rushmore

Source One Sagano

Source One Sassafras

Source One Scatola

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

05/01/2017 -
12/31/2020

03/16/2016 -
12/31/2020

10/16/2019 -
12/31/2020

03/16/2016 -
12/31/2020

03/16/2016 -
12/31/2020

07/16/2019 -
12/31/2020

06/20/2018 -
12/31/2020

01/04/2018 -
12/31/2020

10/27/2016 -
12/31/2020

10/16/2019 -
12/31/2020

03/16/2016 -
12/31/2020

03/16/2016 -
12/31/2020

01/09/2019 -
12/31/2020

03/16/2016 -
12/31/2020

03/16/2016 -
12/31/2020

03/04/2019 -
12/31/2020

03/16/2016 -
12/31/2020

06/20/2018 -
12/31/2020

03/16/2016 -
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NSF International Certifies that the product appearing on this Sustainable Product Certification conforms to the
requirements of NSF/ANSI Standard 342 - Sustainability Assessment for Wallcovering Products 

Facility: Rockaway, NJ

Silver Certified

United States

Product Category Trade Name Series/Number

Certification
Number

Certification
Period
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Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Source One Spun Silk

Source One Streamers

Source One Tatami

Source One Tiger Maple

Source One Traveler

Source One Twine

Source One Vista

Source One Zyra

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

21 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

20 oz. Woven Backed

12/31/2020

01/04/2018 -
21/31/2020

03/16/2016 -
12/31/2020

09/02/2016 -
12/31/2020

01/13/2017 -
12/31/2020

10/16/2019 -
12/31/2020

09/02/2016 -
12/31/2020

01/09/2019 -
12/31/2020

03/16/2016 -
12/31/2020

C0120537-105

C0120537-105

C0120537-105

C0120537-105

C0120537-105

C0120537-105

C0120537-105

C0120537-105

C0120537-105

[1]

[2]

[3]

Eykon Design Resources distributes Source One in AL, AR, DE, FL, GA, MD, MS, LA, NC, SC, TN, and
VA.

MDC Wallcoverings distributes in all U.S. states.

TRI-KES distributes Source One in AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NJ, NM, NV, NY, OK, OR, TX, UT, WA,
and WY.


